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Women / 10 / Nastia
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Num Name
Gym

AA
USAG #

Rank

Hannah McCrary312
274982 Cincinnati Gym

9.525 8.950 9.2259.650 37.3501 

Rebekah Littlepage313
246828 Cincinnati Gym

9.550 9.150 9.3009.150 37.1502 

Wesley Stephenson253
251567 Legacy Elite

9.725 8.600 9.5259.050 36.9003 

Emma Pritchard302
286070 Gym X-Treme

9.200 8.900 9.2509.350 36.7004 

Emery Summey108
235163 High Point

8.975 9.100 9.2759.300 36.6505 

Tess Muir287
245576 ENA Paramus

9.450 8.350 9.0259.600 36.4256 

Tatum Bruden165
234932 Arizona Sunrays

9.275 9.200 9.2258.700 36.4007 

Kaitlyn Higgins135
227395 Gym Academy Rockford

9.025 8.600 9.4009.325 36.3508T

Makarri Doggette183
236629 Buckeye

9.125 9.150 8.7759.300 36.3508T

Ashley Hofelich149
237262 Oakland Gymnastics

9.375 9.275 8.8258.750 36.22510 

Sirena Linton167
387357 Arizona Sunrays

8.950 9.450 9.1758.600 36.17511 

Whitney Barksdale336
280097 Colorado Aerials

9.375 8.700 8.8259.200 36.10012 

Dani Petrousek136
328986 Gym Academy Rockford

9.000 8.950 9.1758.950 36.07513 

Whitney Cronin106
200518 High Point

9.425 8.950 9.1508.450 35.97514 

Sonte Turnage261
426045 Legacy Elite

9.525 8.200 9.1009.000 35.82515T

Eve Micco166
271499 Arizona Sunrays

9.250 9.450 9.2757.850 35.82515T

Elizabeth Sullivan160
402303 Georgia Elite

8.925 9.050 9.0508.700 35.72517 

Hope Masiado121
215516 Girls CO-OP

9.525 8.650 9.2008.250 35.62518 

Abby Thomson186
278661 Buckeye

9.075 9.000 8.5259.000 35.60019 

Kylie Piringer129
381022 US Gymnastics

9.200 9.125 8.6758.450 35.45020 

Bailey Lovett113
273486 High Point

9.325 9.175 8.0508.800 35.35021 

Abigail Beaver187
282611 Buckeye

9.400 7.800 9.0509.050 35.30022 

Avery Stoll306
286082 Gym X-Treme

9.450 8.550 8.3258.950 35.27523 

Olivia Tometich152
291708 Oakland Gymnastics

9.000 9.100 8.6008.550 35.25024 
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Madison McPherson162
911091 Georgia Elite

9.150 8.950 8.9008.200 35.20025 

Amanda Murgash169
912725 NorthWind

9.125 8.250 9.0508.750 35.17526 

Gianna Gerdes303
383551 Gym X-Treme

9.100 8.200 8.6009.050 34.95027 

Claire Gagliardi298
241865 Olympic Dreams

9.125 8.650 8.3008.850 34.92528 

Rachel Borden255
255845 Legacy Elite

8.800 8.600 8.5008.850 34.75029 

Abigail Fletcher288
251170 ENA Paramus

9.300 8.100 8.5508.750 34.70030 

Lauren Beckwith185
274919 Buckeye

9.250 8.550 8.8758.000 34.67531 

Kalyany Steele278
461712 Colorado Aerials

9.125 7.450 8.8009.200 34.57532 

Tess Abbott114
912325 High Point

8.500 8.300 9.2508.450 34.50033 

Imogen Dixon-Smithers171
648391 YMCA Australia

9.125 7.700 8.6008.950 34.37534 

Nacaida Kearns284
238443 Gymniks

9.150 7.300 8.9258.900 34.27535 

Katherine Priddy111
257977 High Point

9.275 7.500 9.1758.300 34.25036T

Taylor Newland227
913222 Universal Gymnasts

8.850 8.175 8.9758.250 34.25036T

Lauren Bottrell153
378437 Oakland Gymnastics

8.775 7.700 8.9258.800 34.20038 

MaryBeth Duren120
912078 Cypress

8.450 7.800 9.1758.600 34.02539 

Christina Weiss112
257978 High Point

9.050 8.850 8.4257.650 33.97540T

Madison Miller189
263738 Buckeye

8.900 8.125 8.2008.750 33.97540T

Sydney Chapman283
238442 Gymniks

9.150 7.350 8.7008.450 33.65042 

Kennedi Hawkins184
252269 Buckeye

8.900 8.450 7.5508.600 33.50043 

Samantha Marion130
282642 US Gymnastics

9.225 6.300 9.1508.450 33.12544 

Alexis Didomizio327
482248 Burlington

8.975 7.650 8.3008.100 33.02545 

Piera Rooke326
445547 Burlington

9.000 8.500 8.4507.050 33.00046 

Alysha Koloi170
648406 YMCA Australia

8.875 7.700 8.2757.600 32.45047 

Kyleigh Romero279
379140 Colorado Aerials

9.225 6.550 8.3758.150 32.30048 
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Alexandria Tonkin328
659242 Burlington

8.500 7.000 8.3007.600 31.40049T

Kayla Perez250
242030 Legacy Elite

7.750 6.900 8.3008.450 31.40049T

Jeanai Scott249
214382 Legacy Elite

9.400 3.500 9.3759.000 31.27551 

Alyssa Wiedeman305
203106 GTCO

8.850 4.500 8.9008.300 30.55052 

Jada Shavers335
286906 Phenom

8.900 7.350 7.3006.350 29.90053 

Faith Leary314
166369 Cincinnati Gym

9.550 __.___ 9.1758.950 27.67554 

Shania Adams191
424807 Buckeye

9.175 __.___ 9.3508.800 27.32555 

Carleigh Stillwagon124
269411 Head Over Heels

9.250 __.___ 8.2509.050 26.55056 

Victoria Purritano290
267419 ENA Paramus

9.375 __.___ 8.3008.800 26.47557 

Audrey Barber232
201584 Sportsplex

9.225 8.100 __.___8.450 25.77558 

Nia Dennis334
203358 Buckeye

9.725 9.300 __._____.___ 19.02559 

Leah Nitzan333
420997 ENA Paramus

0.000 __.___ 9.0009.050 18.05060 

Nicole Duggan164
234055 Arizona Sunrays

0.000 9.300 __.___8.150 17.45061 

Abbey Nkansah258
382193 Legacy Elite

0.000 8.250 __.___8.500 16.75062 

Caroline Graham323
534613 Manjaks

0.000 0.000 8.4257.650 16.07563 

Emily Glynn138
234028 Airborne

0.000 9.475 __._____.___ 9.47564 

Haven Lanzador181
203616 Buckeye

0.000 __.___ __.___9.400 9.40065 

Hannah Morrow256
280882 Legacy Elite

0.000 __.___ __.___9.225 9.22566 

Tessa Phillips182
220043 Buckeye

8.900 __.___ __._____.___ 8.90067 

Jessica Ippolito289
251176 ENA Paramus

0.000 8.750 __._____.___ 8.75068 

Azaria Bradley257
381550 Legacy Elite

__.___ __.___ __._____.___ 0.00069 
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